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2022 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 9. - 10.4.2022

Event 6 Women, 50m Butterfly 14 years and older
09.04.2022 - 9:29 Results
Rekord Polski Open 25.91 DOWGIERT Anna 00601 Kazan (RUS) 07.08.2015
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 26.36 DOWGIERT Anna 00601 Debreczen (HUN) 21.05.2012
Rekord Polski 18 26.94 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL Praha (CZE) 19.03.2005
Rekord Polski 17 27.03 JURCZYK Karolina 00701 Helsinki (FIN) 08.07.2018
Rekord Polski 16 27.04 KORC Agata POL Berlin (GER) 29.07.2002
Rekord Polski 15 27.37 KAMZOL Flawia 03606 Ostrowiec Św 26.02.2022
Rekord Polski 14 27.90 CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 00310 Olsztyn 06.07.2009

Minimum kwal. do Uniwersjady - Chengdu Open: 26.02  /  Minimum kwal. do ME Juniorów - Bukareszt 16 - 17: 27.12  /
Minimum kwal. do MŚ Seniorów - Budapeszt Open: 25.51
Points: FINA 2022

Rank Age Time Pts

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 29.97 541
2. CHABOWSKA Gabriela 14 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 30.88 495
3. MIASIK Jagoda 14 KS Swim2Win Krosno 31.31 475
4. GRACZAK Oliwia 14 UKS SP5 Swim 31.55 464
5. ZBUTOWICZ Julia 14 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 31.77 454
6. KORCZAK Weronika 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 31.84 451
7. DOLATA Olga 14 KU AZS UAM Poznan 31.85 451
8. MATYNIAK Sylwia 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska 31.86 450
9. MICHALUK Wiktoria 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 31.90 449

10. CZUBIK Aleksandra 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.36 430
11. SADOWSKA Maria 14 UKS 307 Warszawa 32.46 426
12. NARKIEWICZ Oliwia 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.65 418
13. BALAS Maria 14 UKS 307 Warszawa 32.92 408
14. JEDRASZAK Zofia 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska 33.18 399
15. TRAFALSKA Antonina 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 33.19 398
16. KOMOROWSKA Maja 14 KP Pletwal Mlawa 34.01 370

PIETKA Alicja 14 UKS H2O Warszawa 34.01 370
18. KOTARSKA Ewa 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park34.59 352
19. WACLAW Maja 14 KP Sokol Rzeszow 35.35 330
20. KANONCHYK Vera 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 35.46 327
21. SZKODA Michalina 14 UKS SP5 Swim 35.53 325
22. TOBOLA PERTKIEWICZ Ewa 14 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 35.55 324
23. LIAUCHUK Kamila 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 35.65 321
24. BOGUSLAWSKA Hanna 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 36.25 306
25. KUBICZEK Sara 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska 37.41 278
26. PETRYKOWSKA Zuzanna 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 39.81 231

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. MURAS Nina 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park30.22 528
2. ROJEK Wiktoria 15 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 30.39 519
3. KUBERA Helena 15 UKP Jedynka Elblag 30.41 518
4. WOJCIK-MLOCHOWSKA Liliana 15 Buks 30.47 515
5. GREN Martyna 15 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Bedzin 30.54 511
6. BURDON Paulina 15 GKS ,,CARTUSIA''  w Kartuzach 30.59 509
7. LAPETA Iga 15 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 30.67 505
8. BIERNACKA Lena 15 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszow Mazowiecki 30.76 500
9. ZUREL Laura 15 Sejwal Rypin 30.78 499

10. GORGOSZ Malgorzata 15 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 30.85 496
11. TEODOROWICZ Michalina 15 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 31.04 487
12. DOMORADZKA Julia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.11 484
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2022 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 9. - 10.4.2022

Event 6, Girls, 50m Butterfly, JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

Rank Age Time Pts

13. DZIUBA Monika 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 31.19 480
14. ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 31.21 479
15. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park31.23 478
16. DANILEWICZ Julia 15 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 31.24 478
17. OLEJARNIK Magdalena 15 Towarzystwo Sportowe w Polancu 31.32 474
18. GRZECH Michalina 15 GKS ,,CARTUSIA''  w Kartuzach 31.40 470
19. KEDZIOR Pola 15 UKS SP5 Swim 31.45 468
20. MLAS Viktoria 15 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 31.57 463

GORALCZYK Aleksandra 15 UKS Ostrobramska 31.57 463
22. RUTKOWSKA Aneta 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 31.59 462
23. GRZEGORZEWSKA Julia 15 Stowarzyszenie MKS "Swit" 31.77 454
24. SOSNOWKA Milena 15 UKP Fala Krasnik 31.92 448
25. RYZNAR Katarzyna 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.96 446
26. ZARZECKA Roksana 15 Klub Plywacki Ciechanow 32.10 440
27. SARNA Inez 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.12 439
28. MICHALIK Weronika 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.15 438
29. GACKA Aleksandra 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 32.26 434
30. TOMKIEL Anna 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park32.31 432
31. BAKUN Maja 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.43 427
32. BARTOS Wiktoria 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 32.88 410
33. SKUDLIK Michalina 15 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska 33.25 396
34. NOWOSWIATLOWSKA Emilia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 33.49 388
35. GRABOWSKA Amelia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 33.83 376
36. STACHURA Natalia 15 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 34.23 363
37. PIOTROWSKA Emilia 15 MKP Zabrze 34.53 354
38. IWANICKA Dominika 15 MKP Zabrze 34.70 348
39. GAWEL Izabela 15 KP Sokol Rzeszow 34.81 345
40. BILINSKA Natalia 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 35.06 338
41. MITUS Weronika 15 GKP Fala/Karpatia Gorlice 35.29 331
42. WYLUPEK Kasjana 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 35.34 330
43. GOLEDZINOWSKA Amelia 15 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 36.03 311
44. JASIEWICZ Wiktoria 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 38.74 250

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. BUBNOWICZ Waleria 16 Grudziadzki KP ,,Orka'' 28.88 605
2. BIEGANSKA Aleksandra 16 UKS Ostrobramska 29.33 577
3. SHCHERBAKOVA Yelizaveta 16 Wyzsza Szkola Sportowa Browary 29.55 565
4. KOLANCZYK Wiktoria 16 KS Posnania Poznan 29.62 561
5. MURAS Oliwia 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park29.67 558
6. CZUBIK Marta 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.93 543
7. DRYNKOWSKA Lena 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.98 541
8. GOMULKA Weronika 16 UKS 190 Lodz 30.04 537
9. RUCINSKA Helena 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park30.14 532

10. SOBIECKA Malgorzata 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.15 531
11. KEDZIORA Vanessa 16 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 30.29 524
12. GORLICKA Weronika 16 Wodnik Radom 30.49 514
13. SIEK Zuzanna 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.71 503
14. NOWAK Wiktoria 16 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 30.88 495
15. KOWALSKA Wiktoria 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.98 490
16. PRZYTARSKA Magdalena 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.08 485
17. SULAK Antonina 16 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 31.46 468
18. MIKOLAJCZAK Malwina 16 KS Posnania Poznan 31.55 464
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2022 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 9. - 10.4.2022

Event 6, Girls, 50m Butterfly, JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

Rank Age Time Pts

19. ZUBAKHA Anastasiia 16 UKS Swim Team Wilanow 31.73 456
20. WLODARCZYK Elena 16 AZS AWF Warszawa 31.82 452

DUDEK Paulina 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 31.82 452
22. PODPORA Marta 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.83 452
23. JARZEWICZ Klaudia 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park31.92 448
24. WOZNIAK Julia 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.27 433
25. FURMANSKA Julia 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.81 412
26. WOJNICZ Agata 16 MTS Kwidzyn 32.87 410
27. WISZNIEWSKA Zuzanna 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.92 408
28. PAWELEK Zuzanna 16 KP Sokol Rzeszow 32.98 406
29. PARADOWSKA Oliwia 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 33.04 404
30. FURMANIAK Oliwia 16 MKS Trojka Lodz 33.29 395
31. LADZIAK Nadia 16 MKS Jedynka Lodz 33.49 388
32. KOT Zuzanna 16 UKS H2O Warszawa 33.92 373
33. KOWALSKA Sandra 16 UKS Olimpic Warka 35.01 339
34. MITRUS Karolina 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 35.41 328
35. ALKIEWICZ Natalia 16 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 40.66 216

JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

1. MAREK Amelia 17 Ognisko TKKF DELFIN Tarnow 27.35 712
2. KEMPA Kinga 17 AZS AWF Katowice 28.72 615
3. SNITKO Karyna 18 UKS GOS Raszyn 28.97 599
4. RADEK Wiktoria 17 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 29.03 595
5. GWAJ Julia 18 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwalki29.12 590
6. SWIDERSKA Joanna 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 29.16 588
7. STAWICKA Julia 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.17 587
8. GLOWACKA Oliwia 17 Sejwal Rypin 29.60 562
9. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.63 560

10. KRAWCZYK Maja 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.70 556
11. GAWRON Paula 18 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 29.71 555
12. PAROL Olga 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 29.80 550
13. TUPALSKA Oliwia 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.86 547
14. SZCZUDLO Gabriela 17 UKS "Feniks" Debica 29.91 544
15. MAYERBERG Anna 17 PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biala 29.95 542
16. HEBEL Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.05 537
17. BURDYN Dominika 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.10 534
18. BALDA Aleksandra 17 MKS Piaseczno 30.23 527
19. WOZNICA Milena 18 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 30.42 517
20. OLDYTOWSKA Jagoda 18 Uks Jagiellonia Swim 30.51 513
21. KOZAK Katarzyna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.57 510
22. PRZYBYLSKA Maja 17 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 30.95 491
23. KUBICKA Klaudia 18 Sejwal Rypin 31.00 489
24. CNOTA Natalia 17 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 31.11 484
25. ORUM Melissa 18 MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 31.21 479
26. MASLOWSKA Wiktoria 17 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 31.39 471
27. BATOG Dominika 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 31.84 451
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2022 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 9. - 10.4.2022

Event 6, Women, 50m Butterfly

OPEN

1. MAIK Julia 19 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz27.19 725
2. SWIATEK Joanna 20 UKS "Feniks" Debica 27.28 718
3. MAREK Amelia 17 Ognisko TKKF DELFIN Tarnow 27.35 712
4. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 27.38 710
5. CELMER Wiktoria 19 KS Posnania Poznan 27.68 687
6. WOZNIAK Zofia 21 KU AZS Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego 28.10 657
7. BUSZKA Kornelia 19 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.46 632
8. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.47 631
9. KEMPA Kinga 17 AZS AWF Katowice 28.72 615

JABLONSKA Martyna 19 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.72 615
11. DOMZALSKA Wiktoria 22 AZS AWF Katowice 28.73 614
12. BUBNOWICZ Waleria 16 Grudziadzki KP ,,Orka'' 28.88 605
13. SNITKO Karyna 18 UKS GOS Raszyn 28.97 599
14. RADEK Wiktoria 17 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 29.03 595
15. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 21 AZS AWF Katowice 29.08 592
16. GWAJ Julia 18 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwalki29.12 590
17. SWIDERSKA Joanna 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 29.16 588
18. STAWICKA Julia 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.17 587
19. BIEGANSKA Aleksandra 16 UKS Ostrobramska 29.33 577
20. NOWAK Zofia 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 29.47 569
21. SHCHERBAKOVA Yelizaveta 16 Wyzsza Szkola Sportowa Browary 29.55 565
22. GLOWACKA Oliwia 17 Sejwal Rypin 29.60 562
23. KOLANCZYK Wiktoria 16 KS Posnania Poznan 29.62 561
24. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.63 560
25. MURAS Oliwia 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park29.67 558
26. KRAWCZYK Maja 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.70 556
27. GAWRON Paula 18 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 29.71 555
28. PAROL Olga 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 29.80 550
29. KULAGA Dominika 25 UKS "Feniks" Debica 29.83 549
30. TUPALSKA Oliwia 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.86 547
31. SZCZUDLO Gabriela 17 UKS "Feniks" Debica 29.91 544
32. CZUBIK Marta 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.93 543
33. MAYERBERG Anna 17 PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biala 29.95 542
34. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 29.97 541
35. SZYSZKO Karolina 19 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.98 541

DRYNKOWSKA Lena 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.98 541
37. GOMULKA Weronika 16 UKS 190 Lodz 30.04 537
38. HEBEL Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.05 537
39. BURDYN Dominika 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.10 534
40. RUCINSKA Helena 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park30.14 532
41. SOBIECKA Malgorzata 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.15 531
42. MURAS Nina 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park30.22 528
43. BALDA Aleksandra 17 MKS Piaseczno 30.23 527
44. KEDZIORA Vanessa 16 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 30.29 524
45. ROJEK Wiktoria 15 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 30.39 519
46. KUBERA Helena 15 UKP Jedynka Elblag 30.41 518
47. WOZNICA Milena 18 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 30.42 517
48. WOJCIK-MLOCHOWSKA Liliana 15 Buks 30.47 515
49. GORLICKA Weronika 16 Wodnik Radom 30.49 514
50. OLDYTOWSKA Jagoda 18 Uks Jagiellonia Swim 30.51 513
51. JAKUBOWSKA Izabela 24 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 30.53 512
52. GREN Martyna 15 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Bedzin 30.54 511
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2022 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 9. - 10.4.2022

Event 6, Women, 50m Butterfly, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts

53. KOZAK Katarzyna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.57 510
54. BURDON Paulina 15 GKS ,,CARTUSIA''  w Kartuzach 30.59 509
55. RUSSEK Agata 19 KU AZS Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego 30.60 508
56. LAPETA Iga 15 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 30.67 505

KOZINSKA Anna 19 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 30.67 505
58. SIEK Zuzanna 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.71 503
59. BIERNACKA Lena 15 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszow Mazowiecki 30.76 500
60. ZUREL Laura 15 Sejwal Rypin 30.78 499
61. GORGOSZ Malgorzata 15 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 30.85 496
62. DOPART Marcelina 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 30.88 495

NOWAK Wiktoria 16 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 30.88 495
CHABOWSKA Gabriela 14 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 30.88 495

65. PRZYBYLSKA Maja 17 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 30.95 491
66. KOWALSKA Wiktoria 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.98 490
67. KUBICKA Klaudia 18 Sejwal Rypin 31.00 489
68. TEODOROWICZ Michalina 15 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 31.04 487
69. PRZYTARSKA Magdalena 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.08 485
70. DOMORADZKA Julia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.11 484

CNOTA Natalia 17 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 31.11 484
72. DZIUBA Monika 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 31.19 480
73. ORUM Melissa 18 MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 31.21 479

ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 31.21 479
75. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park31.23 478
76. DANILEWICZ Julia 15 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 31.24 478
77. MIASIK Jagoda 14 KS Swim2Win Krosno 31.31 475
78. OLEJARNIK Magdalena 15 Towarzystwo Sportowe w Polancu 31.32 474
79. MASLOWSKA Wiktoria 17 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 31.39 471
80. GRZECH Michalina 15 GKS ,,CARTUSIA''  w Kartuzach 31.40 470
81. KEDZIOR Pola 15 UKS SP5 Swim 31.45 468
82. SULAK Antonina 16 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 31.46 468
83. MIKOLAJCZAK Malwina 16 KS Posnania Poznan 31.55 464

GRACZAK Oliwia 14 UKS SP5 Swim 31.55 464
85. MLAS Viktoria 15 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 31.57 463

GORALCZYK Aleksandra 15 UKS Ostrobramska 31.57 463
87. RUTKOWSKA Aneta 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 31.59 462
88. ZUBAKHA Anastasiia 16 UKS Swim Team Wilanow 31.73 456
89. GRZEGORZEWSKA Julia 15 Stowarzyszenie MKS "Swit" 31.77 454

ZBUTOWICZ Julia 14 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 31.77 454
91. WLODARCZYK Elena 16 AZS AWF Warszawa 31.82 452

DUDEK Paulina 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 31.82 452
93. PODPORA Marta 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.83 452
94. ADAMEK Barbara 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.84 451

KORCZAK Weronika 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 31.84 451
BATOG Dominika 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 31.84 451

97. DOLATA Olga 14 KU AZS UAM Poznan 31.85 451
98. MATYNIAK Sylwia 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska 31.86 450
99. MICHALUK Wiktoria 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 31.90 449

100. JARZEWICZ Klaudia 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park31.92 448
SOSNOWKA Milena 15 UKP Fala Krasnik 31.92 448

102. RYZNAR Katarzyna 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.96 446
103. ZARZECKA Roksana 15 Klub Plywacki Ciechanow 32.10 440
104. SARNA Inez 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.12 439
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2022 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 9. - 10.4.2022

Event 6, Women, 50m Butterfly, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts

105. MICHALIK Weronika 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.15 438
106. GACKA Aleksandra 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 32.26 434
107. WOZNIAK Julia 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.27 433
108. TOMKIEL Anna 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park32.31 432
109. CZUBIK Aleksandra 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.36 430
110. BAKUN Maja 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.43 427
111. SADOWSKA Maria 14 UKS 307 Warszawa 32.46 426
112. NARKIEWICZ Oliwia 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.65 418
113. FURMANSKA Julia 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.81 412
114. WOJNICZ Agata 16 MTS Kwidzyn 32.87 410
115. BARTOS Wiktoria 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 32.88 410
116. NOWICKA Weronika 22 KS Posnania Poznan 32.91 409
117. WISZNIEWSKA Zuzanna 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.92 408

BALAS Maria 14 UKS 307 Warszawa 32.92 408
119. PAWELEK Zuzanna 16 KP Sokol Rzeszow 32.98 406
120. PARADOWSKA Oliwia 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 33.04 404
121. JEDRASZAK Zofia 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska 33.18 399
122. TRAFALSKA Antonina 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 33.19 398
123. SKUDLIK Michalina 15 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska 33.25 396
124. FURMANIAK Oliwia 16 MKS Trojka Lodz 33.29 395
125. LADZIAK Nadia 16 MKS Jedynka Lodz 33.49 388

NOWOSWIATLOWSKA Emilia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 33.49 388
127. GRABOWSKA Amelia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 33.83 376
128. KOT Zuzanna 16 UKS H2O Warszawa 33.92 373
129. KOMOROWSKA Maja 14 KP Pletwal Mlawa 34.01 370

PIETKA Alicja 14 UKS H2O Warszawa 34.01 370
131. STACHURA Natalia 15 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 34.23 363
132. PIOTROWSKA Emilia 15 MKP Zabrze 34.53 354
133. KOTARSKA Ewa 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park34.59 352
134. IWANICKA Dominika 15 MKP Zabrze 34.70 348
135. GAWEL Izabela 15 KP Sokol Rzeszow 34.81 345
136. KOWALSKA Sandra 16 UKS Olimpic Warka 35.01 339
137. BILINSKA Natalia 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 35.06 338
138. MITUS Weronika 15 GKP Fala/Karpatia Gorlice 35.29 331
139. WYLUPEK Kasjana 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 35.34 330
140. WACLAW Maja 14 KP Sokol Rzeszow 35.35 330
141. MITRUS Karolina 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 35.41 328
142. KANONCHYK Vera 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 35.46 327
143. SZKODA Michalina 14 UKS SP5 Swim 35.53 325
144. TOBOLA PERTKIEWICZ Ewa 14 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 35.55 324
145. LIAUCHUK Kamila 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 35.65 321
146. GOLEDZINOWSKA Amelia 15 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 36.03 311
147. BOGUSLAWSKA Hanna 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 36.25 306
148. KUBICZEK Sara 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochlowice Ruda Slaska 37.41 278
149. JASIEWICZ Wiktoria 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 38.74 250
150. PETRYKOWSKA Zuzanna 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 39.81 231
151. ALKIEWICZ Natalia 16 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 40.66 216


